21.3 ±0.5
11
.7
 ±
0.
5
4.
7

VOLTAGE CONTROL RANGE @ 2.5 ±2.0V N/A ±8.0 Min. PPM
STOAGE TEMPERATURE -40 +85˚C ˚C
PART NUMBERING GUIDE “EXAMPLE”
PART NUMBER* WAVEFORM CONTROL OPTION
ECX-TXO-10C2 CLIPPED SINE WAVE NO VOLTAGE CONTROL
ECX-TXO-10D2 2 TTL/15pF CMOS NO VOLTAGE CONTROL
ECX-VTXO-10C2 CLIPPED SINE WAVE VOLTAGE CONTROL
ECX-VTXO-10D2 2 TTL/15pF CMOS VOLTAGE CONTROL
* Complete part number to include frequency.  i.e. ECX-TXO-10C2-100 (100 = 10 MHz)
STANDARD FREQUENCIES
11.300, 12.800, 15.360, 19.200
and 21.250 MHz